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Paxed Results from the Houston, Texas National Tour -- April 22-23, 2006

Driver

Erik Strelnieks
David Hedderick
Karter Bollmann
Michael A Homes
Beth A McClure-Strelnieks
Jeff Jacobs

Phillip A. Weber
Brianne Corn

G.H. Sharp

Stuart F. Maxcy
Todd Farris

Chris Hebert

Art Flores

Wayne Atkins

Eric Jones

James W Rogerson
Gerry Terranova Jr
Chris Cargill

Chris Williams
Greg Piper
Michael Wootton
lain Peebles

Zack Barnes
Kenneth Orgeron
Mark Madarash
Greg Reno

Stan Whitney
Denny Feigenspan
Martin Gremm
Kerry Coughlin
Steve Hudson
Paul E Costas
Jon D Wagner
Matt Lucas
Michael Kritzler
Lance Adams
Ralph Elder

Clint Wesly Williams
David Smart

Troy Dudley

John Scheier

Jim Kritzler

Jeff Stroh

Brad H Maxcy
Doug Maxcy
Brian Fitzpatrick
Jeff Schaadt

Todd Milstead

Jim Hedderick
Scott D Bowman
Nicholas Valentin
Daniel E Schwartz
Ronald Farmer
Jeremy Foley
Robert A Seelig
Matthew Miller
Neal Bellamy
Raymund Guerrero

Vehicle / Color

2006 Lotus Elise Grn
1996 Mazda Miata R Red
2005 Mini Cooper Slv
2005 Mini Cooper Slv
2005 Cooper S Mini Blk
2005 Mini Cooper S Blu
2004 Mazda RX-8 Gry
2005 Mini Cooper S Blk
2005 Mini Cooper S Blu
2004 Porsche GT3 Yiw
1979 Chevy 728 Org,YIw
1999 Mazda Miata Blu
2004 Mazda RX8 Gry
1991 Honda Civic Si Blk
2004 Mazda RX-8 Blu
2001 Porsche Boxster SI
1989 Honda Civic Si Wht
1991 Honda Civic Si Blk
1999 Mazda Miata Slv
1983 KBS MR 4 Red
2003 MazdaSpeed Miata B
1999 Mazda Miata Grn
1999 Mazda Miata Slv
2002 Honda S2000 Slv
1988 Pontiac Trans-Am W
2006 Mini Cooper S Wht
2005 Mini Cooper S Yiw
2003 Chevy Z06 Slv

2002 Subaru WRX Blu
1990 Honda Civic Si Blk
1990 Mazda Miata Red
1992 Chevrolet Camaro W
1999 Mazda Miata Grn
1991 Toyota MR-2 Wht
1990 Chevy Corvette Blu
2002 Chevy Corvette Blu
2004 Mazda RX8 Blu
2002 Subaru WRX Blu
2005 Lotus Elise Slv

2001 Chevy Z06 Blk
1998 BMW M3 Slv

1990 Chevy Corvette Blu
1979 Chevy Camaro Red,Y
1994 Chevy Corvette Wht
2004 Porsche GT3 Yiw
1988 BMW M3 Ylw

1989 Acura Integra LS R
1991 Honda Civic SI Mul
2001 Porsche Boxster S
2006 Lotus Elise Grn
2001 Chevrolet Camaro P
2006 Mini Cooper S Blk
2001 Chevrolet Corvette
2001 Subaru Imprez 2.5R
1989 Honda CRX Si Ylw
1998 BMW M3 Slv

2002 Chev Corvette Z06
2001 Chevy Corvette Blu

Act. Time
87.328
91.624
94.719
94.821
93.166
93.527
90.554
93.870
93.991
88.863
87.260
91.949
90.964
94.041
91.186
90.223
96.148
94.100
92.269
84.610
92.432
92.628
92.734
90.901
89.412
95.238
95.282
90.239
94.319
95.236
89.106
94.435
93.564
94.390
90.313
90.637
92.640
95.435
90.686
90.784
90.247
90.469
89.153
91.874
90.945
95.082
98.141
96.065
92.161
91.175
95.141
96.462
91.355
96.656
95.871
90.994
90.258
90.051

Factor

0.840
0.806
0.780
0.780
0.794
0.794
0.822
0.794
0.794
0.840
0.856
0.813
0.822
0.797
0.822
0.831
0.780
0.797
0.813
0.887
0.813
0.813
0.813
0.831
0.845
0.794
0.794
0.840
0.804
0.797
0.853
0.805
0.813
0.806
0.843
0.840
0.822
0.798
0.840
0.840
0.845
0.843
0.856
0.831
0.840
0.804
0.780
0.797
0.831
0.840
0.805
0.794
0.840
0.794
0.802
0.845
0.852
0.854

Ind. Time

73.35552
73.84894
73.88082
73.96038
73.97380
74.26044
74.43539
74.53278
74.62885
74.64492
74.69456
74.75454
74.77241
74.95068
74.95489
74.97531
74.99544
74.99770
75.01470
75.04907
75.14722
75.30656
75.39274
75.53873
75.55314
75.61897
75.65391
75.80076
75.83248
75.90309
76.00742
76.02018
76.06753
76.07834
76.13386
76.13508
76.15008
76.15713
76.17624
76.25856
76.25872
76.26537
76.31497
76.34729
76.39380
76.44593
76.54998
76.56381
76.58579
76.58700
76.58851
76.59083
76.73820
76.74486
76.88854
76.88993
76.89982
76.90355



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Cody Case

Steve Sucsy

Burak Tuglu

Tom Holt

Ben Castillo

Andy Hollis

Vitek Boruvka

Mick Harrison

Andy Basham
Mindy Cooper

Dr. Michelle Diane S
Kurt A. Janish

Terry Fair

Robert Shinn

Chris Fleming

Rick Bagnard
Chung Ying

Todd J Peikert
Andrew VanderPloeg
Paul Magyar
Alexander Ponce De Leon
Paul W Storey, IV
Robert D Snider
Peter LeBlanc

Su Brude

Jimmie L Stewart
Anthony Espinosa
Will Trail
Christopher Stokes
Ed Deacon

Matt Lawrence
Greg Wiley

Jeremy Michael Johns
Richard Windberg
Rebecca Deacon
Roger Howard Johnson
Doug Wille

Iven Dudley

Steven Pounds
Donald Gutierrez
Carter Taylor

Hunter G Bentley
Vicki Pfaehler
Richard L Tomlin
Chris Carver

Paula J Baker
Robert H Neff

Tim Bergin

Ann Hollis

Amy Fair

Jason McCall
Sierra Danielle Pedroza
Gary DW Robertson
Ryan Pope

Jay Mitchell

Adam Faust

Scott Carr

Robert Horton

Tye Jackson

John Allan Anthony

2001 Chevrolet Camaro B
2000 Honda S2000 Red
2004 Subaru Impreza WRX
1974 Datsun 280Z Wht
1991 Honda Civic SI Mul
1992 Mazda Miata Wht
1972 Datsun 240Z Slv
1999 Mazda Miata Blk
2006 Honda S2000 Blu
1999 Mazda Miata Slv
1989 honda crx si Wht
1995 Pontiac Trans Am B
1997 BMW M3 Heavy Slv
1993 Toyota MR2 Red
2004 Subaru STI Wht
1999 Chevy Camaro Z28 B
1999 Mazda Miata Blu
1999 Plymouth Neon Wht
2006 Honda S2000 Blu
2005 Subaru WRX STi Slv
2004 Subaru WRX STi Gld
1997 Mazda Miata Blu
1992 Van Diemen FF1600
1993 Toyota MR2 Red
2005 Mini Cooper S Yiw
1991 Toyota MR-2 Wht
1986 Ford Mustang GT Or
2002 Subaru WRX Blu
1995 BMW M3 Slv

1991 BMW 318is Blk
1992 Mazda Miata Blk
1989 Honda Civic Si Wht
2005 Subaru Impreza WRX
1975 Datsun 240Zzz Wht
2004 Mini Cooper Blu
2000 HONDA S2000 Red
1986 Ford Mustang Org
2001 Chevy Z06 Blk

2002 BMW M3 Red

2003 Infiniti G35 Slv

1999 Mazda Miata 10AE B
2002 Chevy Corvette Z06
2004 Mini Cooper Blu
1985 BMW 325 Blk,Wht
1990 Honda Civic Sl Blk
1990 Mazda Miata Red
2002 Chevrolet Corvette
1991 Honda Civic Blk
2002 Subaru WRX Blu
2004 Subaru STi Blu

2004 Mazda RX8 Red
1992 Mazda Miata Wht
1999 Pontiac Formula Bl
1989 Honda Civic Wht
1970 Lotus Europa Wht
2006 Mazda RX-8

2003 Subaru WRX Blu
2004 Honda S2000 Yiw
2002 Chevy Z06 Corvette
1994 Ford Mustang GT VI

95.535
92.562
93.814
89.222
96.655
96.175
89.442
94.971
92.923
95.016
96.340
90.277
94.244
95.913
91.528
96.081
95.168
97.576
93.261
94.648
94.649
96.294
85.434
96.378
97.890
96.485
90.855
97.185
95.303
98.434
93.268
98.072
95.353
90.641
100.289
94.145
91.507
93.376
94.489
94.872
96.681
93.587
100.789
91.180
98.735
92.292
92.426
96.046
97.984
96.081
96.093
98.395
98.029
99.341
93.082
96.740
98.848
95.698
94.740
98.895

0.805
0.831

0.820
0.863
0.797
0.802
0.863
0.813
0.831

0.813
0.802
0.856
0.820
0.806
0.845
0.805
0.813
0.794
0.831

0.820
0.820
0.806
0.909
0.806
0.794
0.806
0.856
0.804
0.820
0.794
0.838
0.797
0.820
0.863
0.780
0.831

0.856
0.840
0.831

0.828
0.813
0.840
0.780
0.863
0.797
0.853
0.852
0.820
0.804
0.820
0.820
0.802
0.805
0.797
0.852
0.820
0.804
0.831

0.840
0.805

76.90568
76.91902
76.92748
76.99859
77.03404
77.13235
77.18845
77.21142
77.21901
77.24801
77.26468
77.27711
77.28008
77.30588
77.34116
77.34521
77.37158
77.47534
77.49989
77.61136
77.61218
77.61296
77.65951
77.68067
77.72466
77.76691
77.77188
78.13674
78.14846
78.15660
78.15858
78.16338
78.18946
78.22318
78.22542
78.23450
78.32999
78.43584
78.52036
78.55402
78.60165
78.61308
78.61542
78.68834
78.69180
78.72508
78.74695
78.75772
78.77914
78.78642
78.79626
78.91279
78.91335
79.17478
79.30586
79.32680
79.47379
79.52504
79.58160
79.61048



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Carolyn Feigenspan
James Rich

Dr. Richard Fekete
Chuck Waller

Tom V Ramey

Rick Martinez

Hal W Collins
Tommy Saunders
Andrew T Snider
Shawn Cousins
Stefan S Waller
Barbara Beaird
Doug Covington
Gene Beaird

Wilder A Murrell
Brian S Sullivan
Nathan Brandom
Dan Pedroza

John Garcia
Christopher Carper
Rich Horton

Diane Carter

Jason McDaniel
Kenneth Baker
Sheryl C Bergeron
Michael F Moulckers
Donna Bartling
MeLinda A McCall
Phillip A Sullivan
Larry E Peak

Mary Espinosa
Connie Hudson
Christopher Michael
Pranav Patel

David A Duxbury
Michael Zachary Fox
Jeremy James Lee
Jennifer Peak

Alan Wayne Albrecht
James E Baker
William M Sims
Artie Lane

Angela Annese Albrec
Dr. Rory White

Bill Lane

Donald Lee Johnson

2003 Chevrolet Z06 Corv
2005 Subaru STi Gry
2004 Subaru STi Blu
1994 Mazda Miata Wht
2004 Chevrolet Corvette
1972 Datsun 280Z Gry
2005 Lotus Elise Slv

1995 Pontiac Trans am B
1992 Van Diemen FF1600
1978 Chevrolet Camaro
1994 Mazda Miata Wht
1985 Pontiac Firebird G
2000 Ford Escort ZX2 S/
1985 Pontiac Firebird G
1978 Chevrolet Camaro
1995 Mazda Miata Blu,Gr
2003 volkswagen GTI Yiw
2000 Honda S2000 Red
1983 Ralt/Mazda RT5 Ylw
1993 Mazda Miata Wht
1999 Ford Mustang Cobra
2004 Subaru Imprezza ST
1991 Mazda Miata Wht
2005 Knight Dragon Slay
1999 Mazda Miata Slv
1974 Porsche 914 Grn
1995 Pontiac Trans AM B
2004 Mazda RX8 Red
1995 Mazda Miata Blu
1984 Honda Civic Red
1992 Chevy Camero Wht
1990 Mazda Miata Red
1974 Porsche 914 Grn
2002 Honda Accord Slv
1985 Mazda RX7 Red
2000 Volkswagon Golf Bl
1993 mazda rx7 Red
1984 Honda Civic Red
2005 Subaru Legacy GT B
2001 BMW Z3 Coupe Slv
1987 Alfa Romeo Milano
1961 Lotus 61 Grn,Ylw
2005 Subaru Legacy GT B
1987 Red Deviel f500 YI
1969 Lotus 61 Grn,Ylw
1985 Red Devil F500 Yiw

93.472
97.154
97.197
95.169
93.740
92.582
95.356
93.645
88.403
93.936
96.165
94.383
101.764
94.507
94.621
96.664
102.134
97.784
86.241
101.819
98.963
99.039
102.919
87.656
101.996
100.534
97.464
102.152
99.998
100.705
98.786
99.482
102.579
104.875
102.512
105.652
101.066
102.831
105.159
106.185
103.388
96.249
110.446
102.438
103.948
109.183

0.852
0.820
0.820
0.838
0.852
0.863
0.840
0.856
0.909
0.856
0.838
0.856
0.794
0.856
0.856
0.838
0.794
0.831
0.944
0.802
0.828
0.831
0.802
0.944
0.813
0.829
0.856
0.820
0.838
0.838
0.856
0.853
0.829
0.814
0.838
0.814
0.852
0.838
0.820
0.822
0.845
0.909
0.820
0.887
0.909
0.887

79.63814
79.66628
79.70154
79.75162
79.86648
79.89827
80.09904
80.16012
80.35833
80.40922
80.58627
80.79185
80.80062
80.89799
80.99558
81.00443
81.09440
81.25850
81.41150
81.65884
81.94136
82.30141
82.54104
82.74726
82.92275
83.34269
83.42918
83.76464
83.79832
84.39079
84.56082
84.85815
85.03799
85.36825
85.90506
86.00073
86.10823
86.17238
86.23038
87.28407
87.36286
87.49034
90.56572
90.86251
94.48873
96.84532



